CSGA 2023
Score Post Report - Leopard's Chase - Mon, October 2

Name Course / Tee CR/S/Par Gpr‘gjs-s Score Type Score Post Status
Score

Abramson, Gary Leopard's Chase Cours1eS- Gold Tees - Men - All 67.6/120/72 83 Home Posted to GHIN
Altavilla, John GRS EIEES Courj‘; -RedTees-Men-All ' g o/115/72 103 Home Posted to GHIN
Appel, Fred Leopard's Chase Courf‘; -RedTees-Men-All ' g4 9/115/72 85 Home Posted to GHIN
Asher, Thredway Legpard's Chase Cours;%- Cralle) Tz - L - A 67.6/120/72 89 Home Posted to GHIN
Aumand, Tom Leopard's Chase Cours;eB- Gold Tees - Men - All 67.6/120/72 91 Home Posted to GHIN
Aves, Dennis Leopard's Chase Couri%' CEEEs 2 MEN el o e 94 Home Posted to GHIN
Barner, Earl Leopard's Chase Couri%' Gold Tees -Men - Al 57 6120772 97 Home Posted to GHIN
Beck, William LEERERIS EiEeD Couri%' Gold Tees - Men - All | 57 61150172 96 Home Posted to GHIN
Benazzi, Robert Leopard's Chase Cours1eS- Gold Tees - Men - All 67.6/120/72 80 Home Posted to GHIN
Blom, Paul LEERENEE Eee Coursfe' EltmEEs = MEN Al o s 82 Home Posted to GHIN
Bolton, Pat Leopard's Chase Courﬁ%' Gold Tees - Men - All &7 6/100/72 96 Home Posted to GHIN
Brew, Reggie LESPETEIE GEEe Cours:es- White Tees -Men - Al 24 3/135/72 94 Home Posted to GHIN
Byrne, Dick Leopard's Chase Cours$8- White Tees - Men - All 74 3/135/72 82 Home Posted to GHIN
Cameron, Doug LSopaiil e Couri%' CEEEs 2 MEN el o e 92 Home Posted to GHIN
Cardinal, Jack Leopard's Chase Courfg -Red Tees-Men-All ' ¢4 o/115/72 100 Home Posted to GHIN
Catullo, Michael SRS (EEED Courfg -RedTees-Men-All ' g, o/115/72 87 Home Posted to GHIN
Colasuono, Ed Leopard's Chase Cours1e8- White Tees - Men - Al 70.3/135/72 81 Home Posted to GHIN
Colucci, Joseph Leopard's Chase Cours1ee- Gl e L A 67.6/120/72 83 Home Posted to GHIN
Damron, Stephen Leopard's Chase Cours&- Gold Tees - Men - Al 67.6/120/72 96 Home Posted to GHIN
Donlin, Dave LeopardsiChase Cours;%- CalE] T2 = b G = Al 67.6/120/72 93 Home Posted to GHIN
Emery, John Leopard's Chase Cours;eB- Gold Tees - Men - Al 67.6/120/72 84 Home Posted to GHIN
Erwin, Tom HEETEETTESS s Courfg SRENEES =B =AU o o 91 Home Posted to GHIN
Flanders, Robert Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All - 5, o/145/75 86 Home Posted to GHIN

18



Name

Hartman, Larry

Hearn, Ron

Hoffman, Bob

Houghton, Jim

Jacobsen, Bert

James, Roger

Jasina, James

Jenkins, Jon

Johnson, Nigel

Jones, John

Knerr, Robert

Kompare, Ralph

Kowalchuk, John

Leap, Rich

Lowe, Sam

Marcellus, Paul

Marconi, Dan

Marshburn, Bob

May, Jerry

McNamara, Tom

Meadows, Les

Messitt, Tom

Meyers, Andy

CSGA 2023
Score Post Report - Leopard's Chase - Mon, October 2

Course / Tee

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

CR/S/Par

67.6/120/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

84

99

94

96

103

87

86

86

92

89

104

84

91

91

91

76

91

77

88

98

90

106

89

Score Type

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN



Name

Miller, Charlie

Morstein, Jeffrey

Pane, Tom

Peacock, David

Perry, Donnie

Peterik, Pete

Peterik, Rich

Piasecki, Joseph

Pinto, Frank

Poirier, Bert

Redfield, Doug

Reed, John

Reid, Bob

Renaldi, Bob

Rietzke, Dick

Rooks, Deon

Schmitt, Paul

Schoepfer, Steven

Senna, Rich

Shaughnessy,
George

Siegel, Jack

Spagnoli, Jaime

Sudol, Stan

CSGA 2023
Score Post Report - Leopard's Chase - Mon, October 2

Course / Tee

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All
18

Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All
18

CR/S/Par

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

64.9/115/72

64.9/115/72

70.3/135/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

67.6/120/72

67.6/120/72

64.9/115/72

67.6/120/72

70.3/135/72

Adj.
Gross
Score

88

89

99

84

98

96

98

101

89

96

90

88

88

93

96

94

93

99

95

92

95

85

88

Score Type

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Home

Score Post Status

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN

Posted to GHIN



CSGA 2023
Score Post Report - Leopard's Chase - Mon, October 2

Name Course / Tee CR/S/Par Gp;gjs.s Score Type Score Post Status
Score

Swann, Chris Legpals Crese Cours;- Calel TR = b e = Al 67.6/120/72 92 Home Posted to GHIN
Tantillo, John Leopard's Chase C°”r3f8' White Tees - Men - All | 74 3/135/70 89 Home Posted to GHIN
Tessler, Eric LETZETE GRS Coursﬁg' Gold Tees -Men - All | &7 61120772 89 Home Posted to GHIN
Truman, Terry Leopard's Chase Coursg Gold Tees -Men - All 57 6/100/72 88 Home Posted to GHIN
Vlach, Tony LCERERls CiEeD Courﬁ%' erlelreEs=En=all | o o 88 Home Posted to GHIN
Walsh, David Leopard's Chase Coursfs' Gold Tees -Men - All ' &7 6/120/72 90 Home Posted to GHIN
Webb, Jerry SEEPEES s Courjg ~REEIEES =WEm = o orome 99 Home Posted to GHIN
Weidman, Steven Leopard's Chase Cours;%- Gold Tees - Men - All 67.6/120/72 98 Home Posted to GHIN
Wentworth, Gerry LETPENEHS e Cours;- B 5 = LAE = Al 67.6/120/72 91 Home Posted to GHIN
Wilbourne, Wayne = -opard's Chase Courﬁ%' Gold Tees -Men - Al ' &7 6/120/72 98 Home Posted to GHIN
Yaffe, Bruce LCEPETCIR IR el 2 CRRES A MEM el ) sy o 97 Home Posted to GHIN
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