Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Abramson, Gary	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All	67.6/120/72	83	Home	Posted to GHIN
Altavilla, John	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	103	Home	Posted to GHIN
Appel, Fred	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	85	Home	Posted to GHIN
Asher, Thredway	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Aumand, Tom	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Aves, Dennis	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	94	Home	Posted to GHIN
Barner, Earl	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	97	Home	Posted to GHIN
Beck, William	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Benazzi, Robert	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	80	Home	Posted to GHIN
Blom, Paul	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	82	Home	Posted to GHIN
Bolton, Pat	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Brew, Reggie	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	94	Home	Posted to GHIN
Byrne, Dick	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	82	Home	Posted to GHIN
Cameron, Doug	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	92	Home	Posted to GHIN
Cardinal, Jack	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	100	Home	Posted to GHIN
Catullo, Michael	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	87	Home	Posted to GHIN
Colasuono, Ed	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	81	Home	Posted to GHIN
Colucci, Joseph	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	83	Home	Posted to GHIN
Damron, Stephen	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Donlin, Dave	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	93	Home	Posted to GHIN
Emery, John	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	84	Home	Posted to GHIN
Erwin, Tom	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Flanders, Robert	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	86	Home	Posted to GHIN

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Hartman, Larry	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	84	Home	Posted to GHIN
Hearn, Ron	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	99	Home	Posted to GHIN
Hoffman, Bob	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	94	Home	Posted to GHIN
Houghton, Jim	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Jacobsen, Bert	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	103	Home	Posted to GHIN
James, Roger	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	87	Home	Posted to GHIN
Jasina, James	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	86	Home	Posted to GHIN
Jenkins, Jon	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	86	Home	Posted to GHIN
Johnson, Nigel	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	92	Home	Posted to GHIN
Jones, John	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Knerr, Robert	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	104	Home	Posted to GHIN
Kompare, Ralph	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	84	Home	Posted to GHIN
Kowalchuk, John	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Leap, Rich	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Lowe, Sam	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Marcellus, Paul	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	76	Home	Posted to GHIN
Marconi, Dan	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Marshburn, Bob	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	77	Home	Posted to GHIN
May, Jerry	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
McNamara, Tom	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	98	Home	Posted to GHIN
Meadows, Les	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All	67.6/120/72	90	Home	Posted to GHIN
Messitt, Tom	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	106	Home	Posted to GHIN
Meyers, Andy	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Miller, Charlie	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All	67.6/120/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
Morstein, Jeffrey	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Pane, Tom	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	99	Home	Posted to GHIN
Peacock, David	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	84	Home	Posted to GHIN
Perry, Donnie	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	98	Home	Posted to GHIN
Peterik, Pete	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Peterik, Rich	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	98	Home	Posted to GHIN
Piasecki, Joseph	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	101	Home	Posted to GHIN
Pinto, Frank	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Poirier, Bert	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Redfield, Doug	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	90	Home	Posted to GHIN
Reed, John	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
Reid, Bob	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
Renaldi, Bob	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	93	Home	Posted to GHIN
Rietzke, Dick	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	96	Home	Posted to GHIN
Rooks, Deon	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	94	Home	Posted to GHIN
Schmitt, Paul	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	93	Home	Posted to GHIN
Schoepfer, Steven	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	99	Home	Posted to GHIN
Senna, Rich	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	95	Home	Posted to GHIN
Shaughnessy, George	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	92	Home	Posted to GHIN
Siegel, Jack	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	95	Home	Posted to GHIN
Spagnoli, Jaime	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	85	Home	Posted to GHIN
Sudol, Stan	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN

Name	Course / Tee	CR/S/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Swann, Chris	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	92	Home	Posted to GHIN
Tantillo, John	Leopard's Chase Course - White Tees - Men - All 18	70.3/135/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Tessler, Eric	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	89	Home	Posted to GHIN
Truman, Terry	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
Vlach, Tony	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	88	Home	Posted to GHIN
Walsh, David	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	90	Home	Posted to GHIN
Webb, Jerry	Leopard's Chase Course - Red Tees - Men - All 18	64.9/115/72	99	Home	Posted to GHIN
Weidman, Steven	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	98	Home	Posted to GHIN
Wentworth, Gerry	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	91	Home	Posted to GHIN
Wilbourne, Wayne	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	98	Home	Posted to GHIN
Yaffe, Bruce	Leopard's Chase Course - Gold Tees - Men - All 18	67.6/120/72	97	Home	Posted to GHIN